Groups

MANEAAHNIO MPQTAGAHMA
BEACH VOLLEY 2019
Mytilini Open
02- 04/08
Ouihol Mpokpiyatikwy Muvaikwv

GROUP A

Rank

No1
No4

No5

| A1
A2
| A3

Team

EAsuBepiadou E./MmapéAn X.

AaAékou X./Mvakn X.

BouBa A./Tplavtag@uAAion Eip.

GROUP B

Rank

No2
No3

No6

B1
B2
B3

Team

BatoUon B./Toapoupd E.

Pdokou X./ImnAwwmouAou A.

Euayyéiou N./@godwpomouiou B.
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